SEAMA

SUPREME X WONDERMENT X JASON
Sire: OLD MILL WDE SUPREME ET *TM

/BS00863

BSUSA000068137657
CUTTING EDGE SEAMAN*TM T™ BHPT BH2T BHMT BHWT BHDT

Dam: ROSE LANE SHEERYS SHASTA EX-93
3-03 2X 365D 13844 kgM 4.3% 601 kgF 3.6% 492 kgP
MGS: TOP ACRES C WONDERMENT-ET *TM

Born On: January 02, 2012
Beta-casein: A1A2
Kappa-casein: AB

EFI: 8.0%

aAa: 516

Daughter Average:

10665 kgM 429 kgF 4.00%F 358 kgP  3.40%P

Champion View S Knowledge

INDEXES
PPR
CM$
NM$
Feed Saved

MANAGEMENT TRAITS
SCE/Rel.%

DCE/Rel.%

Gestation Length/Rel.%
Early First Calving/Rel.%
Productive Life/Rel.%
Livability/Rel.%

SCS/Rel.%

Milking Speed/Rel.%

DAUGHTER FERTILITY
DPR/Rel.%
HCR/Rel.%
CCR/Rel.%

SIRE FERTILITY
SCR/Rel.%

7™ WORLD WIDE SIRES LTD.

% www.wwsires.com o Email: info@wwsires.com

-149
-158

6.0/95
2.9/
-0.1/
-6.9/
-4.6/91
-2.0/67
3.23/95
105/77

-3.4/89
-1.4/75
-4.0/88

1.6/86

Pedrini Seaman Madison

TYPE

PTA Type

Udder Composite

Feet & Leg Composite

Mobility

Type Reliability %

Dtrs/Herds

CDCB/HA TYPE TRAITS
Stature short
Strength frail
Dairy Form tight ribbed
Rump Width narrow
Rump Angle high pins
Rear Leg (side view) posty
Rear Leg (rear view) hock-in
Foot Angle low angle
Fore Udder loose
Rear Udder Height low
Rear Udder Width narrow
Udder Cleft weak
Udder Depth deep
Front Teat Placement wide
Teat Length short

Giesy Manor Seaman Eclipse

PRODUCTION
0.40 PTA Milk (Ibs)
0.20 PTA Protein (lbs)
PTA Protein (%)
-0.20 PTA Fat (Ibs)
96 PTA Fat (%)
336/172 Production Reliability %
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668/331
tall
strong
open ribbed
wide
sloped
sickled
straight
steep angle
strong
high
wide
strong
shallow
close
long

Information for December 2020, provided by the following:
Production: IB/MACE - USA Type: CDCB/BSBA Genomic



